PLMPURE LEAD MAX
Change your battery. Change your world.
FEATURES
• 16 year design life
• Storage capability of 2 years at 25˚C (77˚F) with minimum upkeep
• Eurobat: Very Long Life
• Catalyst technology extends service life
• MSE’s Advanced proprietary paste processing for high active material utilization resulting in low float current

Note: Additional product details available on the C&D Battery Sizing Program at www.cdstandbypower.net. Cabinet systems also available.
* Constant power ratings are to 1.67 VPC @ 77°F (25°C) and capacity rated to 1.75 VPC @ 77°F (25°C). Above ratings do not include interunit connector voltage drops.
** For reference only. Individual baselines recommended for diagnostic purposes.
ADDITIONAL DATA
MODEL TERMINAL CELLS
PER UNIT
MAXIMUM DISCHARGE
CURRENT (AMPS)
SHORT CIRCUIT CURRENT
(AMPS @ 0.1 SEC) TERMINAL TYPE TERMINAL TORQUE
UPS12-305PLM Top 6 800 3600 1/4-20 UNC 110 in.-lbs. (12.4 N-m)
UPS12-355PLM Top 6 800 4200 1/4-20 UNC 110 in.-lbs. (12.4 N-m)
UPS12-405PLM Top 6 800 5100 1/4-20 UNC 110 in.-lbs. (12.4 N-m)
UPS12-495PLM Top 6 800 5000 1/4-20 UNC 110 in.-lbs. (12.4 N-m)
UPS12-545PLM Top 6 800 5000 1/4-20 UNC 110 in.-lbs. (12.4 N-m)
UPS12-605PLM Top 6 800 6448 1/4-20 UNC 110 in.-lbs. (12.4 N-m)
UPS12-615PLMF Front 6 800 3700 1/4-20 UNC 110 in.-lbs. (12.4 N-m)
UPS12-705PLMF Front 6 900 7911 1/4-20 UNC 110 in.-lbs. (12.4 N-m)
UPS12-1005PLMF Front 6 1200 10109 Insert (M8) 160 in.-lbs (18 N-m)
TECHNICAL DATA
MODEL VOLTAGE
CONSTANT
CURRENT
AH 20HR
CONSTANT
POWER
RATINGS
DIMENSIONS  (L*W*H*TOTAL HEIGHT) WEIGHT
5
MIN
15
MIN
LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT TOTAL HEIGHT
LBS KG
MM  Inches MM  Inches MM  Inches MM  Inches
UPS12-305PLM 12 78 571 315 260.9 10.3 173.4 6.8 200.3 7.9 203.5 8.0 58.4 26.5
UPS12-355PLM 12 94 685 366 305.8 12.0 173.4 6.8 201.6 7.9 204.8 8.1 67.4 30.5
UPS12-405PLM 12 104 710 402 340.9 13.4 172.7 6.8 213.2 8.4 216.4 8.5 75.8 34.4
UPS12-495PLM 12 140 813 492 344.7 13.6 172.7 6.8 274.5 10.8 277.7 10.9 100.0 45.4
UPS12-545PLM 12 146 920 542 344.7 13.6 172.7 6.8 274.5 10.8 277.7 10.9 100.0 45.4
UPS12-605PLM 12 148 969 603 344.7 13.6 172.7 6.8 274.5 10.8 277.7 10.9 109.0 49.4
UPS12-615PLMF 12 176 1027 615 559.0 22.0 125.0 4.9 278.7 11.0 278.7 11.0 121.7 55.2
UPS12-705PLMF 12 206 1166 707 559.0 22.0 125.0 4.9 322.0 12.7 322 12.7 142.0 64.4
UPS12-1005PLMF 12 254 1600 1010 559.0 22.0 154.0 6.1 322.0 12.7 322 12.7 188.0 85.3
UPS12-705PLMF
END POINT
VOLTS/CELL
CONSTANT POWER DISCHARGE RATINGS - WATTS PER CELL @ +77F (+25C)